
行先

For

停留所

所要時間

(金額)

23 10 20 30 50 09 29 49

03 43 05 10 20 25 40 45 09 19 39

13 38 05 05 25 30 46 50 04 24 49

38 06 15 36 45 50 14 44

38 10 11 36 40 50 09 39

38 10 12 36 40 50 09 39

38 10 16 36 40 50 09 39

38 10 12 36 40 09 39

38 10 16 40 41 09 39

48 10 11 40 41 50 09 39 59

38 00 11 20 26 40 41 19 25 39

38 05 10 40 40 04 39

38 10 10 40 50 09 49

38 10 10 55 09 54

黒＝伊豆箱根バス

橙＝東海バス

22

23

備

　

考

19

20

21

16

17

18

13

14

15

10

11

12

7

8

9

4分(200円) 11分(200円)

6

沼津駅行き路線バス時刻表

平　　　　　日

市役所前 文化センター北

沼津駅
Numazu station

10分(200円)

文化センター



行先

For

停留所

所要時間

(金額)

43 05 10 40 45 09 39

13 38 05 05 25 30 46 50 04 24 49

38 07 15 36 45 50 14 44

38 10 12 36 40 09 39

38 10 12 36 40 09 39

38 10 36 40 09 39

38 10 12 36 40 09 39

38 10 12 41 40 09 39

48 06 10 40 41 09 39 59

38 00 12 40 41 39

38 05 10 40 40 04 39

38 10 10 50 50 09 49

10

黒＝伊豆箱根バス

橙＝東海バス

22

23

備

　

考

19

20

21

16

17

18

13

14

15

10

11

12

7

8

9

10分(200円) 4分(200円)

6

Numazu station

11分(200円)

沼津駅行き路線バス時刻表

土　　日　　祝　　日

市役所前 文化センター北

沼津駅

文化センター


